Juniores Provinciali U19 2021/2022 (Toscana) - Massa Carrara - Girone Unico

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1
23/10/2022 Lido di Camaiore 8-0 V Centro Giovani Calciatori
0-0 0-0
23/10/2022 Serricciolo 2-5 % Ricortola
0-0 0-0
23/10/2022 Viareggio Calcio 3-2 e Carrarese Giovani
0-0 0-0 e
23/10/2022 Villafranchese 3-2 g Turano Montignoso
0-0 0-0
23/10/2022 Virtus Marina di Massa 2-6 !""4,. Pietrasanta
- N A (il 1
@ 0-0 0-0
Romagnano Calcio /=== - RIPOSA
GIORNATA 2
30/10/2022 Turano Montignoso 0-2 Serricciolo
0-0 0-0
30/10/2022 Carrarese Giovani 4¥g 4-4 Lido di Camaiore
fzedy 0-0 0-0
A%
30/10/2022 Centro Giovani Calciatori r 2-6 Virtus Marina di Massa
0-0 0-0
30/10/2022 Pietrasanta J-;""*.. 4-0 Villafranchese
A (il H - N
0-0 0-0

Romagnano Calcio

Viareggio Calcio - RIPOSA

30/10/2022 Ricortola h 3-1
0-0 0-0

GIORNATA 3
06/11/2022 Lido di Camaiore 2-2 @ Viareggio Calcio
0-0 0-0
06/11/2022 Romagnano Calcio 4-3 a Turano Montignoso
0-0 0-0
06/11/2022 Serricciolo 2-2 i"'",. Pietrasanta
- N e (il 14
0-0 0-0
06/11/2022 Villafranchese 2-0 y Centro Giovani Calciatori
0-0 0-0
06/11/2022 Virtus Marina di Massa 3-1 &W¥g Carrarese Giovani
0-0 0-0 Bavy
Ricortola - RIPOSA
GIORNATA 4
13/11/2022 Turano Montignoso E 3-2 Ricortola
0-0 0-0
13/11/2022 Centro Giovani Calciatori r 1-2 Serricciolo
0-0 0-0
13/11/2022 Pietrasanta 5,""1,. 5-2 Romagnano Calcio
e il H - N
0-0 0-0
13/11/2022 Viareggio Calcio 4-3 Virtus Marina di Massa
0-0 0-0
13/11/2022 Carrarese Giovani 3-3 Villafranchese
0-0 0-0
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Lido di Camaiore - RIPOSA
GIORNATA 5
20/11/2022 Ricortola 3-3 f""ﬂ. Pietrasanta
- - c (il 14
0-0 0-0 ,‘""\.,
20/11/2022 Romagnano Calcio 10-2 V Centro Giovani Calciatori
0-0 0-0
20/11/2022 Serricciolo 0-0 4@W¥g Carrarese Giovani
0-0 0-0 S
20/11/2022 Villafranchese 1-2 @ Viareggio Calcio
0-0 0-0
20/11/2022 Virtus Marina di Massa @ 1-2 Lido di Camaiore
0-0 0-0
Turano Montignoso E - RIPOSA
GIORNATA 6
27/11/2022 Carrarese Giovani AW 1-2 Romagnano Calcio
R 0-0 0-0
27/11/2022 Centro Giovani Calciatori y 0-3 Ricortola
0-0 0-0
27/11/2022 Lido di Camaiore 3-1 Villafranchese
0-0 0-0
27/11/2022 Pietrasanta :-;""4,. 2-1 Turano Montignoso
e il 14 - -
0-0 0-0
27/11/2022 Viareggio Calcio @ 2-4 Serricciolo
0-0 0-0
Virtus Marina di Massa @ - RIPOSA
GIORNATA 7
04/12/2022 Turano Montignoso E 5-0 Centro Giovani Calciatori
0-0 0-0
04/12/2022 Ricortola % 1-0 Carrarese Giovani
0-0 0-0
04/12/2022 Romagnano Calcio @ 2-2 @ Viareggio Calcio
: 0-0 0-0
04/12/2022 Serricciolo 3-1 Lido di Camaiore
0-0 0-0
04/12/2022 Villafranchese 1-0 @ Virtus Marina di Massa
0-0 0-0
Pietrasanta :-;""*,. - RIPOSA
=fyz
GIORNATA 8
11/12/2022 Centro Giovani Calciatori y 0-5 Pietrasanta
0-0 0-0
11/12/2022 Lido di Camaiore 3-2 Romagnano Calcio
0-0 0-0
11/12/2022 Viareggio Calcio 1-1 % Ricortola
0-0 0-0
11/12/2022 Virtus Marina di Massa 0-1 3 Serricciolo
0-0 0-0
11/12/2022 Carrarese Giovani 1-2 g Turano Montignoso
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Villafranchese - RIPOSA

GIORNATA 9
18/12/2022 Turano Montignoso E 1-0 Viareggio Calcio
0-0 0-0
18/12/2022 Pietrasanta  £Fp 2-0 Carrarese Giovani
A (il H - N
0-0 0-0
18/12/2022 Ricortola % 1-2 Lido di Camaiore
0-0 0-0
18/12/2022 Romagnano Calcio @-—Z 2-2 Virtus Marina di Massa
A% 0-0 0-0

Villafranchese

18/12/2022 Serricciolo 3-2
0-0 0-0

Centro Giovani Calciatori - RIPOSA
GIORNATA 10
12/02/2023 Carrarese Giovani AW 13-0 Centro Giovani Calciatori
By 0-0 0-0 4
12/02/2023 Lido di Camaiore 4-0 E Turano Montignoso
0-0 0-0
12/02/2023 Viareggio Calcio 1-4 Pietrasanta
0-0 0-0
12/02/2023 Villafranchese 0-2 Romagnano Calcio
0-0 0-0
12/02/2023 Virtus Marina di Massa @ 4-2 Ricortola
0-0 0-0
Serricciolo 3 - RIPOSA
GIORNATA 11
19/02/2023 Turano Montignoso E 3-2 Virtus Marina di Massa
0-0 0-0
19/02/2023 Centro Giovani Calciatori V 1-9 Viareggio Calcio
0-0 0-0
19/02/2023 Pietrasanta f‘"‘.. 4-1 Lido di Camaiore
= il 14 - N
0-0 0-0
19/02/2023 Ricortola % 2-0 Villafranchese
0-0 0-0
19/02/2023 Romagnano Calcio /= 0-2 Serricciolo
é 0-0 0-0
Carrarese Giovani - RIPOSA
GIORNATA 12
26/02/2023 Centro Giovani Calciatori y 0-4 Lido di Camaiore
0-0 0-0
26/02/2023 Ricortola % 1-2 3 Serricciolo
0-0 0-0
26/02/2023 Carrarese Giovani &%) 1-2 Viareggio Calcio
S 0-0 0-0
26/02/2023 Turano Montignoso E 1-0 Villafranchese
0-0 0-0
26/02/2023 Pietrasanta ;9.. 3-4 Virtus Marina di Massa
=D 0-0 0-0
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GIORNATA 13

05/03/2023

05/03/2023

05/03/2023

05/03/2023

05/03/2023

GIORNATA 14

12/03/2023

12/03/2023

12/03/2023

12/03/2023

12/03/2023

GIORNATA 15

19/03/2023

19/03/2023

19/03/2023

19/03/2023

19/03/2023

GIORNATA 16

26/03/2023

26/03/2023

26/03/2023

26/03/2023

26/03/2023
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]

GIORNATA 17

02/04/2023

02/04/2023

02/04/2023

02/04/2023

02/04/2023

GIORNATA 18

09/04/2023

09/04/2023

09/04/2023

09/04/2023

09/04/2023

GIORNATA 19

23/04/2023

23/04/2023

23/04/2023

23/04/2023

23/04/2023

GIORNATA 20

30/04/2023

30/04/2023

30/04/2023

30/04/2023

30/04/2023
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RIPOSA

Romagnano Calcio

Ricortola

Villafranchese

Turano Montignoso

Serricciolo

RIPOSA

Centro Giovani Calciatori

Carrarese Giovani

Viareggio Calcio

Lido di Camaiore

Virtus Marina di Massa

RIPOSA

Pietrasanta

Romagnano Calcio

Ricortola

Serricciolo

Turano Montignoso

RIPOSA
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Carrarese Giovani
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Villafranchese

@
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GIORNATA 21

07/05/2023

07/05/2023

07/05/2023

07/05/2023

07/05/2023

GIORNATA 22

14/05/2023

14/05/2023

14/05/2023

14/05/2023

14/05/2023
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RIPOSA
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